Hancock - 32 Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)
MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

Charity A Rauschenberg

06 - SPECIAL DISTRICT

60640 - SENECA COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT

2021 CURRENT EXPENSE
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for 2021 CURRENT EXPENSE

All Levies for 60640 - SENECA COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ALL LEVIES

County Auditor:

Homestead Reduction

20.06
0.00
0.00

20.06

20.06
0.00
0.00

20.06

August 12, 2024



Hancock - 32 Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)
MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

Charity A Rauschenberg

06 - SPECIAL DISTRICT

61075 - PMP JT AMBULANCE DISTRICT

2013 AMBULANCE & E.M.S.
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for 2013 AMBULANCE & E.M.S.

All Levies for 61075 - PMP JT AMBULANCE DISTRICT
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ALL LEVIES

County Auditor:

Homestead Reduction

17.15
0.00
0.00

17.15

17.15
0.00
0.00

17.15

August 12, 2024



Hancock - 32 Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)
MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

Charity A Rauschenberg

06 - SPECIAL DISTRICT

61338 - NORTHWEST HANCOCK FIRE DISTRICT

2017 FIRE
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for 2017 FIRE

All Levies for 61338 - NORTHWEST HANCOCK FIRE DISTRICT
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ALL LEVIES

County Auditor:

Homestead Reduction

10.23
0.00
0.00

10.23

10.23
0.00
0.00

10.23

August 12, 2024



Hancock - 32 Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)
MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

Charity A Rauschenberg

06 - SPECIAL DISTRICT

61350 - SOUTHWESTERN HANCOCK JT FIRE DIST

2018 FIRE
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for 2018 FIRE

All Levies for 61350 - SOUTHWESTERN HANCOCK JT FIRE DIST
Class | - Res/Ag

Class Il - Other
PUPP - Public Utility
Totals for ALL LEVIES

County Auditor:

Homestead Reduction

3.88
0.00
0.00

3.88

3.88
0.00
0.00

3.88

August 12, 2024





