

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

06 - SPECIAL DISTRICT

60640 - SENECA COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT

2021 CURRENT EXPENSE

	Homestead Reduction
Class I - Res/Ag	20.06
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for 2021 CURRENT EXPENSE	20.06

All Levies for 60640 - SENECA COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT

Class I - Res/Ag	20.06
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	20.06

County Auditor: _____

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

06 - SPECIAL DISTRICT

61075 - PMP JT AMBULANCE DISTRICT

2013 AMBULANCE & E.M.S.

	<u>Homestead Reduction</u>
Class I - Res/Ag	17.15
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for 2013 AMBULANCE & E.M.S.	<u>17.15</u>

All Levies for 61075 - PMP JT AMBULANCE DISTRICT

Class I - Res/Ag	17.15
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	<u>17.15</u>

County Auditor: _____

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

06 - SPECIAL DISTRICT

61338 - NORTHWEST HANCOCK FIRE DISTRICT

2017 FIRE

	<u>Homestead Reduction</u>
Class I - Res/Ag	10.23
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for 2017 FIRE	<u>10.23</u>

All Levies for 61338 - NORTHWEST HANCOCK FIRE DISTRICT

Class I - Res/Ag	10.23
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	<u>10.23</u>

County Auditor: _____

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2024; Full Year

06 - SPECIAL DISTRICT

61350 - SOUTHWESTERN HANCOCK JT FIRE DIST

2018 FIRE

	<u>Homestead Reduction</u>
Class I - Res/Ag	3.88
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for 2018 FIRE	<u>3.88</u>

All Levies for 61350 - SOUTHWESTERN HANCOCK JT FIRE DIST

Class I - Res/Ag	3.88
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	<u>3.88</u>

County Auditor: _____